
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 10903003

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE COAST GUARD (COAST GUARD HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMEN

Title SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CULTURAL UNIFORMS FOR NUPAO FOR FY 2024-REBIDDING

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

336

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Garments

Approved
Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 591,000.00 

Delivery
Period:

30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: NIÑA SHIENA MALANA ROSATACE
Procurement Officer, CGHRMC
Coast Guard Base Taguig
#56 M.L. Quezon Street, Purok 1 New
Lower Bicutan,
Taguig City
Taguig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1630
63-0-09675120800 Ext.0

cghrmc.procurementoffice@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 3

Date Published 07/06/2024

Last Updated / Time 07/06/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 01/07/2024 08:00 AM

Description
 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CULTURAL UNIFORMS FOR NUPAO FOR FY 2024-REBIDDING

1. Cultural Uniforms
For Women- 132 pcs
Description:
Clothing Material:
Organza Tulle
Thick Fabric
With Satin Lining
Computerized Embroided
Front Closers
Pearl Buttons
Note: Only Blouse

2. For Men- 262 pcs
Sleeves Type: Long Sleeve

Help

6/11/24, 1:22 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10903003 1/2

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Neckline: Polo Collar
Clorhing Material: Pinya Organza
Computerized Embroidered
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 Cultural
Uniforms/GARMENTS

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CULTURAL
UNIFORMS FOR NUPAO FOR FY 2024-
REBIDDING

1 Lot 591,000.00

Other Information
PLEASE DOWNLOAD THE ATTACHED FILE

Created by NIÑA SHIENA MALANA ROSATACE

Date Created 29/05/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

6/11/24, 1:22 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10903003 2/2

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

